
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Weight Throw W45 (9.080)
Judge: PŁACHTA Bartłomiej

Oneithea Lewis USA Boston, USA 08-03-28WORLD RECORD MASTERS (45) 16.28

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  19-03-25  10:30:00

End: 19-03-25  11:16:00

1 1945 Bettina SCHARDT W45 13.84     Germany

2 3103 Marzena IGNACZAK W45 13.30  SB   Poland

3 4085 Nataliia RADIONOVA W45 13.06     Ukraine

4 3936 Anna EK W45 12.98     Sweden

5 901 Satu LEHTONEN W45 12.41     Finland

6 3846 Antonette JORDAAN W45 12.34  SB   South Africa

7 71 Althea MACKIE W45 12.02     Australia

8 1384 Sue LAWRENCE W45 11.56     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

9 321 Sandra CALVANESSE W45 10.72     Chile

10 402 Jana ČAPKOVÁ W45 10.61     Czech Republic

11 903 Tiina LOMPOLOJÄRVI W45 10.22     Finland

12 1812 Andrea LANGE W45  7.44     Germany

I II III IV V VI

12.58 13.42 12.73 13.84 13.41 13.40Bettina SCHARDT

9.89 13.30 x x 12.46 12.52Marzena IGNACZAK

11.55 13.06 x x 12.69 xNataliia RADIONOVA

11.59 10.01 10.55 11.45 x 12.98Anna EK

11.85 x 11.15 11.17 12.25 12.41Satu LEHTONEN

11.36 12.34 10.42 10.20 10.88 11.35Antonette JORDAAN

11.12 10.91 11.53 12.02 11.91 11.92Althea MACKIE

10.45 10.84 10.60 11.35 11.56 10.78Sue LAWRENCE

10.12 9.75 10.72Sandra CALVANESSE

10.53 x 10.61Jana ČAPKOVÁ

10.22 x xTiina LOMPOLOJÄRVI

6.84 6.84 7.44Andrea LANGE

  Note:

SB -Season Best
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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